DIARY DATES - Summer Term Issue 2

May Year 2 - SATs (ongoing throughout May)
Wednesday | 8™ May All Year 1 - Trip to British Wildlife Centre
Friday 10t May All (6.30am) Year 5 - Trip to London - 6.15am register, 6.30am leave
Monday 13t May All week Year 6 - SATs tests
Thursday 16™ May All Year 3 - Trip to Butser Farm
Friday 17t May Am Year 6 - Grosvenor Hall residential leave 11.30am
Monday 20t May Pm Year 6 - Grosvenor Hall residential return 3pm
Wednesday 22 May All School Photos - Classes and Leavers
Wednesday 22nd May 5.30pm New intake - EYFS Parents Meeting
Friday 24 May 9.30am EYFS/KS1 Church Service - Y2 leading
Friday 24t May 10.30am KS2 Church Service - Y3 leading
HALF TERM  MONDAY 27™ MAY - FRIDAY 3157 MAY
MONDAY 3rd June BACK TO SCHOOL
Tuesday 4th June All Year 2 - Trip to Arundel Castle
Tuesday 4th June Am EY Fire Visit
Thursday 6t June All Year 3 - Hands on History visiting school
Tuesday 11th June All Year 4 - Trip to Preston Manor
Tuesday 11th June 11.30am onwards Year 2 - Legacy Games @ Durrington Juniors
Friday 14th June Am Fire Visit
Saturday 15t June Am Worthing Children's Parade - Beach House Park Gardens to
Steyne Gardens
Wednesday 19 June 11.30am onwards ¥Y3-6 Legacy Games @ Worthing Leisure Centre
Friday 28 June 3.30pm Friends of HPS Summer Fair!
Monday 157 July 10am ¥Y3/4 Sports Morning - Victoria Park
Tuesday 2nd July 10am KS1 Sports Morning - Victoria Park
Wednesday 3rd July All Transfer Day - Y6 to Secondary Schools
Am Transition Morning - EYFS-Y5 to new classes
Thursday 4th July 10am Y5/6 Sports Morning - Victoria Park
Friday o July 9.30am EYFS Sports Morning - Large Playground
Saturday 6™ July Am Choir singing at St Botolph's Summer Fair
Monday gth July Pm Annual Reports Home
Tuesday 9th July Am Year 6 - Diocesan Leavers Service @ Lancing College Chapel
Tuesday gth July 3.30-5pm Open Evening - chat to your current teacher about reports
and meet new classteacher
Wednesday 10™ July Am Y5 - taster am at Worthing High
Thursday 11th July Pm/Eve Y6 Production - tbc - more information to follow
Monday 15th July All week Rocking Around the World - more information o follow
Monday 15t July Eve Y6 Leavers Event - Disco / Barbecue TBC
Tuesday 16™ July Eve EYFS/KS1 Disco TBC & Y3-5 Disco TBC
Thursday 18™ July 2pm EYFS/KS1 Church Service - All collaborating
Friday 19* July 9.30am KS2 Church Service - Year 6 Leavers
FRIDAY 19t July 3.05pm END OF SCHOOL YEAR
MONDAY 22 July INSET DAY
TUESDAY 23rd July INSET DAY

Please note - all dates / times are subject to change

SCHOOL WEBSITE / www.heeneprimary.co.uk

Please ensure that you regularly access our school website. Information

for parents is updated on a daily basis, including the latest letters,
newsletters and club information.

INSET DATES 2019
Monday 22" July 2019
Tuesday 23 July 2019




